Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:15

Ringnummer

0 N NN AW~

062-24-4221
087-24-0550
062-24-4232
087-24-0565
087-24-0838
222-24-0317
087-24-0869
087-24-0866

10-08-2024 fra ZARRENTIN

Antal duer: 11
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
X 10:29:01 1.471,43
X 10:46:44 1.433,20
X 10:46:12 1.351,71
X 11:06:37 1.310,17
X 10:49:29 1.308,94
X 10:51:16 1.293,90
X 15:32:21 564,48
X 15:32:23 564,45

1/2
1/2
2/2
2/2
1/5
1/2
2/5
3/5

Forening Navn

062
087
062
087
087
222
087
087

EIGIL NIELSEN
RENE LINDEGAARD
EIGIL NIELSEN

RENE LINDEGAARD
AGE & SONNER
PREBEN OVERGAARD
AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

Pramie

Pramieklasse

1.000
974
919
890
890
879
384
384



